
Open EDF de Natation 2007
Paris, France
2 au 5 août 2007

Event 11
2 AUG 2007

Men's 4 x 100m Freestyle
4 x 100m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING

CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:12.46 United States Victoria (CAN) 19 AUG 2006USA
ER  3:14.04 Italy Melbourne (AUS) 25 MAR 2007ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

Ukraine UKR  3:20.131. Q1 8
YEGOSHIN Yuriy 85  0.90    24.17    49.83    49.83
ISAKOV Olexandr 89  0.41    24.21    50.60  1:40.43  
KUSHNARYOV Maxyn 87  0.55    24.16    50.16  2:30.59  
TSEPUKH Olexandr 86  0.44    23.59    49.54  3:20.13  

France FRA  3:20.652.     0.52Q1 3
GALAVTINE Antoine 85  0.76    24.39    49.96    49.96
BOUSQUET Frederick 81  0.43    24.19    51.16  1:41.12  
MAITRE David 80  0.38    23.40    49.76  2:30.88  
MALLET Gregory 84  0.39    23.83    49.77  3:20.65  

Russia RUS  3:20.983.     0.85Q1 2
GRECHIN Andrey 87  0.80    24.11    49.58    49.58
LAGUNOV Evgeny 85  0.44    24.53    50.29  1:39.87  
FESIKOV Sergey 89  0.29    23.68    50.45  2:30.32  
LOBINTSEV Nikita 88  0.35    24.63    50.66  3:20.98  

Croatia CRO  3:22.494.     2.36Q1 5
TODOROVIC Mario 88  0.75    24.67    51.03    51.03
DELAC Mario 85  0.28    24.03    50.58  1:41.61  
STRAGA Dominik 88  0.46    24.21    50.70  2:32.31  
BARBIC Bruno 86  0.20    22.68    50.18  3:22.49  

Germany GER  3:22.585.     2.45Q1 6
DEIBLER Steffen 87  0.76    24.47    50.74    50.74
HERBST Stefan 78  0.23    24.48    50.60  1:41.34  
BILSKI Benjamin 88  0.35    24.72    51.45  2:32.79  
STARKE Benjamin 86  0.23    23.82    49.79  3:22.58  

Sweden SWE  3:23.586.     3.45Q1 7
NORDENLILJA David 81  0.79    24.99    51.59    51.59
STYMNE Petter 83  0.38    24.25    50.65  1:42.24  
PIEHL Marcus 85  0.35    24.89    51.34  2:33.58  
NYSTRAND Stefan 81  0.42    24.06    50.00  3:23.58  

Canada CAN  3:26.427.     6.29Q1 4
RUSSELL Colin 84  0.88    25.53    52.81    52.81
HIRNIAK Stefan 85  0.37    24.51    51.40  1:44.21  
HURD Andrew 82  0.60    24.94    51.71  2:35.92  
ROSE Matthew 81  0.35    24.13    50.50  3:26.42  

Switzerland SUI  3:26.898.     6.76Q1 1
RAST Daniel 85  0.81    25.03    51.92    51.92
HERZIG John 85  0.14    23.76    50.54  1:42.46  
PEREZ Adrien 88  0.26    24.77    51.89  2:34.35  
COURTOIS Damien 88  0.24    24.56    52.54  3:26.89  
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